
Date: 

Final list of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during various Round of 
Counselling and were admitted provisionally as per list of Merit Order 

Name of Institute: 
Name of Course: 

CET Code: 

S.NO.Candidate Name 

11 

1 PRIYA 

2 

14 

3 

4 

LEEPAKSHI BEHL 

6 

VIDHI JAIN 

Manasvi Sharma 

5 Ayush Kathait 

DEVANSH KAPOOR 

SARTHAK UNIYAL 

|ADIT KHURANA 

10 ABHINAV PANGHAL 

KHUSHI TIWARI 

ABBHINAV KATOCH 

12 RIDDHI GUPTA 

13 BHUMIKA KAMRA 

KRISH DHAWAN 

15 CHIRAG POPLI 

16 TANISH BARDIA 
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125230005910 

125230002107 

125230006116 

231030006410 

125230000774 

125230013203 

125230006891 
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125230000975 

125230O5645 

125230O01430 

125230001607 

125230010563 

125230005418 

231030005935 

125230020523 

Entrance 
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Qualified 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 
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CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 
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92.6 

85.6 
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80.8 
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78.2 

92.8 

92.4 

91.2 

90.4 

90 

89.2 

88.8 

88 

87.4 

87.2 

CategorY 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Region Father's Name 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

sUNDER SINGH 

Delhi 

|SANDEEP BEHL 

RAJIV JAIN 
Lalit chander 

sharma 
Lalit Kathait 

RUPESH KAPOOR 

ARUN UNIYAL 

SANDEEP KHURANA 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

TIWARI 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

DELHIMUKESH GUPTA 

PANKAJ KAMRA 

SANDEEP DHAWAN 

|ANAND KATOCH 

MANOJ POPLI 

DELHI SANJAY BARDIA 

Branch 

Applied 

BANKING & 
INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Shift 

Applied 

GENERAL 

SHIFT I 

GENERAL 

SHIFTI 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

ADMITTED 

SHIFT I 

Status 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

SHIFTI 

SHIFT I 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 



17 

18 

AMANJOT SINGH 

KHURANA 

37 

MEHAK MOHANDRU 

19 SAMAKSH TANEJA 

20 VANSH KUMAR JAIN 

21 Chaitanya Deswal 

22 ANJANI SINDHU 

23 SARA NARULA 

24 Binay Jantwal 

25 Charu Pareek 

26 NAVYA SHARMA 

27 Nomika Jaiswal 

28 BARUN SAWHNEY 

29 Rudra Bajaj 

31 

30 Jiya Jagota 

RIYA MITTAL 

32 GARVITA SAINI 

33 GARIMA GOOEL 

34 Dakshta Tomar 

35 HIMANSHU SINGLA 

36 ISHANT 

KABIR YADAV 

125230010465 

125230018863 

125230004000 

125230000676 

231030006276 

125230011343 

125230005565 

231030004104 

125230014939 

125230004845 

231030007050 

231030007415 

2310300O02859 

231030007326 

125230000873 

125230005397 

231030007293 

125230012721 

125230017926 

CET 

125230015334 CET 

125230002724 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

86.8 

86.4 

86.2 

85.8 

84.2 

81,2 

79 

71.6 

89.6 

83.6 

80.2 

79.8 

79.8 

78.6 

86.2 

85.8 

85.8 

85.6 

85.6 

85.6 

85.4 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL Delhi 

Defence 

GENERAL Delhi 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

DELHI 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OutsideBHARAT 
BHUSHAN Delhi 

Delhi 

OUTSIDE 
DELHI 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Outside 
Delhi 

Delhi 

DELHI 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

DELHI 

Delhi 

OUTSIDE 

KUUEET SINGH 

DELHI 

TARUN TANEJA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

JAIN 

Satish Raj Deswal 

DINESH SINDHU 

PANKAJ NARULA 

Devendra Singh 

sandeep pareek 

AMIT KUMAR 

SHARMA 

Raja Jaiswal 

|GAURAV SAWHNEY 

|Gagan Bajaj 

|Puneet Jagota 

UMESH MITTAL 

VIKAS SAINI 

AVINASH GOEL 

Vinod Tomar 

DHARMENDER 

SINGLA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

TEJPAL SINGH 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

BANKING & 
INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 
BANKING & 

INSURANCE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I| 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I| 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I| 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 



38 MOKSH SABHARWAL 

39 ARNAV SATIJA 

40 ASHMIT CHHIKARA 

41 RISHABH JAIN 

42 DEVESH MAAN 

43 ARYAN YADAV 

44 ANSH RANA 

45 NIKHIL DAGAR 

46 MOKSH SHARMA 

47 PANAV KATHURIA 

48 VISHU TAYAL 

125230003431 

231030004156 

125230009450 

125230013649 

125130005853 

125230009598 

125230008979 

125230018497 

125230009799 

125230001605 

125230001766 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

CET 

85 

84.8 

84.6 

84.2 

83.8 

82.4 

82.2 

82.2 

76.6 

73.2 

72.8 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

DELHI 

Delhi 

DELHI 

Delhi 

Delhi 

MOHIT JAIN 

OUTSIDE JOGINDER SINGH 
DELHI MAAN 

Delhi 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

Delhi 

PUNEET 

SABHARWAL 

Delhi 

ASHOK SATIJA 

ASHISH CHHIKARA 

|JAI BHAGWAN 
YADAV 

JASVIR RANA 

MUKESH DAGAR 

LALIT KUMAR 
SHARMA 

HEMANT KATHURIA 

Delhi AMIT TAYAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I| 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I 

SHIFT II 

SHIFT I 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DIRECTOR MSI 

Cirector Ma. raja Surajmal Institute C-4. Janakpur1, New Delhi-110058 
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